661 -
Large Cylinder
ACL series
ACL series
① Series
ACL Double acting single rod
large cylinder
ACLW Double acting double rod

SV Heat resistant cylinder
SS Stainless steel piston rod
How to Order
ACL B 140-S125
ACL - B 140 - S 200
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫
Symbol
Double Acting /
Single Rod
Double Acting /
Double Rod
⑩ Auto switch
Contact Model No
contact Model
A54 D-A54K F59 D-F59K
A56 D-A56K F5P D-F5PK
A64 D-A64K J59 D-J59K
A90(V) D-A90(V)K J51 D-J51K
A93(V) D-A93(V)K F9N D-F9N(V)K
A96(V) D-A96(V)K F9P D-F9P(V)K
F9B D-F9B(V)K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to Auto Switch Catalogue for more information.
⑦ Cylinder stroke
ekorts .xaMekorts dradnatSezis eroB
Ø125 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300,
350, 400, 450, 500
2950
Ø140 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
Ø150 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300,
350, 400, 450, 500
Ø160 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
Ø180 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
-Ø250 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300
-003Ø
※ Other intermediate strokes available on request.
Features
● Aluminum tube : Ø125~Ø160
● Steel tube : Ø180~Ø300
● Excellent durability and performance.
● Various mounting styles.
※ Refer to page [1]-121, for specifications about custom-made rod ends.
671 -
Pneumatic
Cylinder
AJP
KGUA
ACP
ACD
ACS2
ACS3
ACS4
ACS5
ACR
ACM
ACL
ACX
KLC
KLCS
AF, ADF
AFG
FM, FMD
Custom-
Made
Rod Ends
KBP
CCTS
Large Cylinder
ACL series
Accessory
dor elgnis gnitca elbuoDepyT